Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Drei Eichen

Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr

06.09.24
26.09.24
27.09.24
18.10.24
14.11.24
15.11.24
23.01.25
28.11.24
19.12.24
10.01.25
16.01.25
24.01.25
13.02.25
14.02.25
20.02.25
27.02.25
20.03.25
21.03.25
10.04.25
11.04.25
02.05.25
08.05.25
16.05.25
22.05.25
06.06.25
12.06.25
26.06.25
27.06.25

4E

2A

4E

4E

2A

4E

2A

4E

2A

4E

2A

4E

2A

4E

2A

2A

2A

4E

2A

4E

4E

2A

4E

2A

4E

2A

2A

4E

Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Dart Devils
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen
Dart Devils
Dart Devils
Drei Eichen

Crazy Devil's

DC Nordpfeile

Die Flieger

Lucky Puncher
Bullseye Dartclub
Cherry Snipers
Crazy Angels

DC Daddeldun
Happy Dolphins
Los Caminos

50 Cent

BSV 19-Darts
Begas Lions 2
Holzauge
HAMBURG 53
Die Unvergesslichen
Die Schlimpfe
Team U-Ei

Los Dartos

The Out Takes
Checki's Fischer
DC Bahrenfelder 2
Kamin Teufel
Hamburger

Crazy Angels Il
Monacooo

Die Frihstlckswerfer
Die Haggemanner

Stand: 15.01.2026

Drei Eichen

Dart Devils


http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=2
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=4
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=4
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=6
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=8
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=8
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=9
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=10
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=11
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=12
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=13
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=14
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=16
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=16
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=17
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=18
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=20
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=20
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=22
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=22
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=24
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=25
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=26
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=27
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=28
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=29
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=30
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=13&spieltag=30

