

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Drei Eichen

Fr	06.09.24	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Crazy Devil's
Do	26.09.24	2A	Dart Devils	-	DC Nordpfeile
Fr	27.09.24	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Die Flieger
Fr	18.10.24	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Lucky Puncher
Do	14.11.24	2A	Dart Devils	-	Bullseye Dartclub
Fr	15.11.24	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Cherry Snipers
Do	23.01.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Crazy Angels
Do	28.11.24	4E	Drei Eichen	-	DC Daddeldun
Do	19.12.24	2A	Dart Devils	-	Happy Dolphins
Fr	10.01.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Los Caminos
Do	16.01.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	50 Cent
Fr	24.01.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	BSV 19-Darts
Do	13.02.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Begas Lions 2
Fr	14.02.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Holzauge
Do	20.02.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	HAMBURG 53
Do	27.02.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Die Unvergesslichen
Do	20.03.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Die Schlümpfe
Fr	21.03.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Team Ü-Ei
Do	10.04.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Los Dartos
Fr	11.04.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	The Out Takes
Fr	02.05.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Checki's Fischer
Do	08.05.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	DC Bahrenfelder 2
Fr	16.05.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Kamin Teufel
Do	22.05.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Hamburger
Fr	06.06.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Crazy Angels II
Do	12.06.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Monacooo
Do	26.06.25	2A	Dart Devils	-	Die Frühstückswerfer
Fr	27.06.25	4E	Drei Eichen	-	Die Haggemänner

Stand: 15.01.2026

Drei Eichen

Dart Devils